
COMM SE COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4, R
FOR POB, W 629.60 FT TO E R/W OF
183.98 FT, E 625.25 FT TO NE COR

GENUS SAMPSON
349 NW BELVIN WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-9778

34-2S-16-01857-006

0700 MISC IMPROVED
03

34216.00 1.00/

347 NW BELVIN WAY, LAKE CITY
04/14/2025 MLU

02/15/2023 KS 2.65 19,875 0 0 19,875

STANDARD
3

0
10,972
19,875
30,847

0
30,847

0
30,847
30,847

0

30,847

0900/0093 1/20/2000 WD Q I 01 15,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT L NEWMAN

SAMPSON GENUS

351/474 8/04/1975 WD Q V 01 457

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BELVIN HATTIE LEE

SNELL PAUL W
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SALE:1:2: NEED TO CHECK

SALE:1:1: SALE FAR TOO LOW FOR IMPRIVED SITE

BLDG:1:1: NEWMOON MH

XFOB:1:1: NEW MOON M H

1 0255 MBL HOME S 0 0 56 12 672.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 672

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

10,972

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.65 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 19,875


